HP 13255
BACKPLANE MODULE
Manual Part No. 13255-91001
REVISED
OCT-12-77
DATA TERMINAL
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
HEWLETT~PACKARD

Replaceable Parts
Reference HP Part
Qty Description Mfr Mfr Part Number Designation Number Code
U<!(44-60UUJ 1 MAINFRAME ASSEMbLY 28480 0264~60003
RI:VISION DATE: 12-08-76
U4(.3-0.j24 4 BUMPER FOOT, GRAY PLASTIC 0.560" W 76381 SJ- 5025-GRA Y
U40-0.:I45 2 BUMPER FOOT, 8LACK POLY. 0.25" W 00000 080
0!>10-05,2t1 4 STUD, PRESS-IN 5116" 00000 080
1 JSo-O.:i£b 1 FASTENER-LATCH AOJ PAWL GRIP RANGE 94222 27-99-123-40
13S0-0327 1 FA~TENER-LATCH AOJ PAWL GRIP RANGE 94222 27-99-126-40
21 ~o-ObSl 11 wASHEK-lK HLCl NO.-b .141-IN-IC 28480 2190-0851
22W-ulbd 2 SLR~W-~ACH 4-40 .438-IN-lG 82 CEG 28480 2200-0168
23t(}-019o 4 SCRt: ,,-MACH 6-32 .37!>-IN-lG 100 DEG 28480 2360-0196
l.Ho-Ol97 11 SCREW-~ACH 6-32 .37S-IN-l~ PAN-HU-POII 28480 2360-0197
JO~o-OUb6 4 WASHER-FL MTlC NO.-6 .141-IN-IC 28480 30S0-0066
Jilo-OlUO 1 HINGt:-800Y STL l-LG .059-THK STl 28480 3110-0100
311\)-0101 1 HINGE-BOGY STl l-lG .059-THK STl 28480 3110-0101
71"(}-39t1u 1 INFORMATION LABEL 1.b05-1N-WD 1.6-IN-lG 28480 7120-3986
aUO-B7b 1 CABLE ASSY 18AWG 3-CNOCT JGK-JKT .25-00 28480 8120-1318
02t40-00JOl 1 HlJl.JSING 28480 02640-00001
02(40-00010 1 SUPPORT 28480 02640-00010
02 (40-U002 5 2 SUPPORT. HINGt: 28480 02640-00025
02(40-20007 1 DOOR. REAR 28480 02640-20007
OU40-'<:ODOS 2 SPACER 28480 02640-20009
Olt4U-400Ul 1 MAINFRAME. ShEll 28480 02640-40001
02 t4()-6000'~ 1 ASSY. POWER SUPPLY 28480 02640-60004
1.12£40-60027 1 ASSY. REAR PANEL 28480 02640-60027
02t40-600,29 1 A;>SY. PS C(I\TRet. 28480 02640-60029
02t40-WU75 1 ASSY, BACKPlANt: l!l 28~80 02640-60075
Replaceable Parts
Reference HP Part Qty Description Mfr Mfr Part Number
Designation Number Code
0~t45-6000:, 1 MAINfRAME A~S[MijL¥ 28480 02645-60005
REV I SICN DATE: 07-30-77
04(;3-0324 4 BUMPER fOOT, GRAY PLAST1C U.5~O" W 76381 SJ- 5025-GRA Y
04C3-0345 2 BUMPER fOOT, BLACK POLY. 0.25" W 00000 080
0510-0528 2 sruo, PRESS-IN 5/16" 00000 aBO
0570-0585 1 STUll, RETAINER 00000 aBO
13<;;0-0326 1 fASTENER-LATCH AOJ PA~l GRIP RANGE 94222 27-99-123-40
13<;;0-0321 1 FASTENER-LATCH ADJ PAWL GKIP KANGE 94222 27-99-126-40
~1 ~0-0918 8 wASHER-LK HlCL NO.-6 .141-IN-IC 28480 2190-0918
23to-0196 4 SCREW-MACH 6-32 .375-IN-LG 100 DEG 21:1480 2360-0196
23to-0197 8 SCREW-MACH 6-32 .375-IN-LG PAN-HO-POll 28480 2360-0191
30 ~0-0066 4 WASHER-fl HTLC NG.-6 .147-IN-IC 28480 3050-0066
3110-0100 1 HINGE-BODY STL 1-LG .059-THK STL 28480 3110-0100
3110-0101 1 HINGE-BODY STL l-LG .059-THK STL 28480 3110-0101
81~O-1378 1 CABLE ASSY 18AwG 3-CNDGT JGK-JKT .25-00 28480 8120-1371}
OH40-00UI0 1 SUPPORT 28480 02640-00010
OU40-0002 ~ 2 SUPPORT, HINGE 28480 02640-00025
02 HO-2000 7 1 DllOR, REAR 28480 02640-20007
02t40-40001 1 MAINfRAME, StiEU 28480 02640-40001
02t1t0-6U075 1 A~SY, BACKPLANE 15 28480 02640-60075